
                         NORTHGATE MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 
           

                                                VARSITY BOYS’/GIRLS’ SWIMMING            
                                   11/15/16 

                                                2016-2017 
                                         Bus: 

Tuesday November 29(Scrim.) Blackhawk   Away  6:00  4:30 
 
Thursday December 8 (Scrim.) Quaker Valley  Home  6:00  __ 
 
Thursday December 15   Riverside   Away  6:00  4:30  

Thursday January 5   Highlands*   Away  6:00  4:30 

Thursday January 12   Springdale*   Home  6:00  --- 

Thursday January 19   Knock*   Away  6:00  4:30 

Tuesday January 24   Mars    Home  6:00  --- 

Thursday January 26   North Catholic*  Home  6:00  --- 

Thursday February 2    Shady Side Acd.*  Away  6:00  4:30 

Tuesday February 7   Obama   Home  6:00  --- 
 
Thursday February 9   Deer Lakes*   Home  6:00  --- 
 
Tuesday February 14     Valley    Away  6:00  4:30 
    
Thursday February 16  open   
 
Tuesday February 21  open    
 

 

 

Coach:  Jessie McKelvey  

Assistant:  Laurel McMahon 

Phone:  412-732-3300 – Ext. 1000 (Athletic Office) 

 

MEETS ARE HELD AT NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL 

NORTHGATE WILL NOT FIELD A DIVING TEAM  


